

Maytag A900S 08 - FRONT VIEW



[Maytag Residential Maytag A900S Washer Parts](#) Parts Diagram 08 - FRONT VIEW
Click on the part number to view part

Item	Original Part Number	Replaced By	Status	Part Description
1	200760		Not Available	INNER TUB
2	200862		Not Available	BALLAST
3	201112	76660		Break-Sphn
4	201189			Lower Transmission Housing
5	201228		Not Available	CABINET
6	201379		Not Available	AGITATOR - BLACK
7	201626		Not Available	TOP COVER-WHITE
8	201694		Not Available	BASE FRAME
9	201807	12002353		Motor-Drve
10	201822			Control Switch
12	201826			Fill Switch With Solenoid
13	201831		Not Available	TIMER
14	201833		Not Available	KNOB
15	201835		Not Available	SUDS RETURN SWITCH
16	201838			Starter Socket
17	201840	92790		Starter

18	201841		Not Available	FLUORESCENT TUBE
19	201945		Not Available	GEAR MOTOR SWITCH KIT
20	201946	206415		Switch, Lid
21	201960		Not Available	COVER FOR CONTROL PANEL
22	202059			Wire Harness-Control Switch Timr
25	202137		Not Available	LOWER HARNESS
26	202143		Not Available	UPPER WIRE HARNESS W/PLUG
27	202313		Not Available	FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY
28	Y202734	215058		Pad, Cabinet Bumper
29	203057		Not Available	FILTER W/SEAL
30	204445			Screw And Fastener Assembly
31	210385			Lock Nut For Adjustable Leg
32	210464		Not Available	CLIP, GROUND
33	210609			Nylon Washer
34	210684			Foot, Adjustable Leg
35	210865		Not Available	FASTENER
36	210866			Nut, Twin Speed
37	210874	22001496		Front Panel Fastener And Screw
38	210887	12990527		Screw-Sm/Hex
39	210955		Not Available	TINNERMAN, TOP COVER TO CAB.
41	211244		Not Available	GASKET
42	211247		Not Available	RETAINER
43	211250			Fastener
44	211252			Screw, Ground Wire
45	211293		Not Available	SCREW, No.8 X 1/2 INCH
46	211294	90767		Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer Head Tapping
47	211410			Screw, HeX Head No.8 X 3/8 Inch
48	211515		Not Available	BACK COVER PLATE
49	211726			Hinge, Ball Lid
50	211739			Screw, Cabinet To Base
51	211742			Strainer
52	211878		Not Available	PLATE, ACCESS
53	211906		Not Available	BLEACH INLET
54	211914			Bumper For Lid-Gray
55	211962			Spring Clip
56	211963		Not Available	FASTENER
57	212014		Not Available	MEDALLION
58	212026		Not Available	CORD HOLDER IN BASE FRAME
59	212064		Not Available	CONTROL PANEL
60	212065		Not Available	GLASS PANEL
61	212070		Not Available	PANEL BRACKET-RIGHT
62	212071		Not Available	PANEL BRACKET-LEFT
63	212073			LID (WHITE)
64	212087	25-7809		Screw, No.6-20 1/2 Flthd Torx
65	212128		Not Available	INDICATOR BUTTON
66	212256		Not Available	DELICATE BUTTON
67	212257		Not Available	WOOL BUTTON
68	212258		Not Available	WASH N WEAR BUTTON

69	212259	Not Available	FULL WHITE LOAD BUTTON
70	212260	Not Available	PARTIAL WHITE LOAD BUTTON
71	212261	Not Available	FULL COLORED LOAD BUTTON
72	212262	Not Available	PARTIAL COLORED LOAD BUTTON
73	212263	Not Available	BRIGHT COLORS BUTTON
74	212264	Not Available	RINSE BUTTON
75	212265	Not Available	SPIN DRI BUTTON
76	212266	Not Available	SPRING-LIGHT BARRIER UNDER BUT
77	212275	Not Available	SCREW, CABINET TO BASE
78	212396	Not Available	TRIM STRIP
79	310207		Screw, No.6 X 1/4 Inch
80	310934	22003428	Leg, Adjustable
81	0A4731	Not Available	SPLINE

